Position

Admin Svcs Director
Admin Svcs Manager
Sr Financial Analyst
Sr Financial Analyst
Payroll Analyst

Rev Collec Supervisor
Accountant |
Accounting Tech
Accounting Tech
Accounting Tech

Accounting Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$161,585
$138,992
$123,486
$123,486
$91,390
$75,668
$74,274
$69,945
$66,512
$61,736
$38,864

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,637
$22,902
$21,913
$21,913
$20,092
$19,120
$19,012
$18,825
$18,626
$18,338
$17,136



