Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Svcs Director		Watsonville	Finance	\$161,585	\$22,637
Admin Svcs Manager		Watsonville	Finance	\$138,992	\$22,902
Sr Financial Analyst		Watsonville	Finance	\$123,486	\$21,913
Sr Financial Analyst		Watsonville	Finance	\$123,486	\$21,913
Payroll Analyst		Watsonville	Finance	\$91,390	\$20,092
Rev Collec Supervisor		Watsonville	Finance	\$75,668	\$19,120
Accountant II		Watsonville	Finance	\$74,274	\$19,012
Accounting Tech		Watsonville	Finance	\$69,945	\$18,825
Accounting Tech		Watsonville	Finance	\$66,512	\$18,626
Accounting Tech		Watsonville	Finance	\$61,736	\$18,338
Accounting Assistant		Watsonville	Finance	\$38,864	\$17,136